Vendor
11625

291178
296086
297662
294752
296493
297450
295440
25406

33070

294694
276251
290980
282295
70216

70105

77600

297599
297403
296087
275513
271003
285822
279810
149290
295962
297215
297421
297879
190490
274594
294811
294788
192850
194140
198904
297073
294832
209310
270017

Bid Tab 5708
Ballistic Helmet w/ Hearing Protection

Vendor Name

ADAMSON INDUSTRIES CORP
AIRGAS USA LLC

AMERICAN BLAST SYSTEMS, INC.
AMTEC LESS LETHAL SYSYTEMS, INC.
ARAMSCO, INC

BLACK GEAR INDUSTRIES, LLC
BLAISING FIRE AND WATER, INC.
BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC.
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC

CINTAS CORPORATION DBA CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2
CONTROLLED F.O.R.C.E. INC.
CRAIGS FIREARM SUPPLY INC

DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC

FLEET SAFETY EQUIPMENT INC
GALLS LLC

GT DISTRIBUTORS OF GEORGIA INC
GULF COAST MARINE SUPPLY CO INC
HARRELL PRINTWEAR

KIESLER POLICE SUPPLY, INC
KONOVAL LLC

KUSTOM SIGNALS INC

LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLY INC
LAWMENS & SHOOTERS SUPPLY INC
MED-ENG LLC

NORTH AMERICAN FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC
POPSHIELD LLC

QUANTICO TACTICAL

READ'S UNIFORMS

RIDER'S SPORTING GOODS

RITZ SAFETY LLC

SAFEWARE INC

SARKAR TACTICAL, INC.

SHOOTERS ALLEY

SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT LABORATORIES
SMYRNA POLICE DISTRIBUTORS INC
SUNBELT FIRE INC

TRAINING CENTER PROS INC.
TRI-TECH FORENSICS INC
TURNER SUPPLY COMPANY

W W GRAINGER INC

Helmet

No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Bid

No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
$ 906.25
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Bid

No Response
No Bid

No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response

Headset

$1,089.94



