## Bid Tab 5708

## Ballistic Helmet w/ Hearing Protection

Vendor	Vendor Name	Helmet	Headset
11625	ADAMSON INDUSTRIES CORP	No Response	
291178	AIRGAS USA LLC	No Response	
296086	AMERICAN BLAST SYSTEMS, INC.	No Response	
297662	AMTEC LESS LETHAL SYSYTEMS, INC.	No Response	
294752	ARAMSCO, INC	No Response	
296493	BLACK GEAR INDUSTRIES, LLC	No Response	
297450	BLAISING FIRE AND WATER, INC.	No Response	
295440	BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC.	No Response	
25406	BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC	No Response	
33070	CINTAS CORPORATION DBA CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2	No Bid	
294694	CONTROLLED F.O.R.C.E. INC.	No Response	
276251	CRAIGS FIREARM SUPPLY INC	No Response	
290980	DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC	No Response	
282295	FLEET SAFETY EQUIPMENT INC	No Response	
70216	GALLS LLC	No Response	
70105	GT DISTRIBUTORS OF GEORGIA INC	\$ 906.25	\$1,089.94
77600	GULF COAST MARINE SUPPLY CO INC	No Response	
297599	HARRELL PRINTWEAR	No Response	
297403	KIESLER POLICE SUPPLY, INC	No Response	
296087	KONOVAL LLC	No Response	
275513	KUSTOM SIGNALS INC	No Response	
271003	LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLY INC	No Response	
285822	LAWMENS & SHOOTERS SUPPLY INC	No Response	
279810	MED-ENG LLC	No Response	
149290	NORTH AMERICAN FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC	No Response	
295962	POPSHIELD LLC	No Response	
297215	QUANTICO TACTICAL	No Response	
297421	READ'S UNIFORMS	No Response	
297879	RIDER'S SPORTING GOODS	No Response	
190490	RITZ SAFETY LLC	No Response	
274594	SAFEWARE INC	No Response	
294811	SARKAR TACTICAL, INC.	No Response	
294788	SHOOTERS ALLEY	No Response	
192850	SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT LABORATORIES	No Bid	
194140	SMYRNA POLICE DISTRIBUTORS INC	No Response	
198904	SUNBELT FIRE INC	No Bid	
297073	TRAINING CENTER PROS INC.	No Response	
294832	TRI-TECH FORENSICS INC	No Response	
209310	TURNER SUPPLY COMPANY	No Response	
270017	W W GRAINGER INC	No Response	